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Observations were drawn from Injune Post Office {station 043015}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.922WNW03131.6040.718.7Su1
1008.67SW14530.63.440.3Mo2
1016.830NE86823.0028.321.9Tu3
1017.715NNE55324.8034.319.9We4
1017.617NE45527.5036.622.3Th5
1017.97E05229.1036.920.2Fr6
1016.311NE05227.0036.320.2Sa7
1014.215NE36226.1036.121.9Su8
1012.520NW56927.0023.4Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1014.31625427.436.221.1Mean
1006.97#03123.028.318.7Lowest
1017.930NE86931.63.440.723.4Highest

3.4Total
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